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Lot

0091
0092
0093
0095
0096
0098
0099
01-0100
01-0102
01-0602
0101
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0119

0120
0121
0122
0123

0124
0125

Title

Rachet Straps

Ratchet Straps

Styrofoam Pillars

Water Heater Parts

Water Heater Parts

Truck Parts

Culvert

1998 GMC 24' Box Truck

Special Construction Utility Trailer
1963 Plymouth Valiant Convertible
Specia Construction Utility Trailer
Home Built Trailer

Boat Trailer

Home Built Trailer

1965 Cardi Trailer

Yard Trailer

2-Stage Scaffold

Compl ete 3-Stage Scaffold
Assorted Scaffold Pieces

Scaffold End Frame (13) Pieces
Bottle Jack

20-Ton Jet Screw Jack

(3) Nose Bags of Screws, Nuts, Washer Bolts,
and More

Assorted Nails and Staples
Drywall and Sheet Metal Screws
Trim Screws and Sheet Metal Screws

Lippincott 200 Sheet Metal Screws and Grip
Rite Trim Screws

Lippincott Screws and Trim Screws
Wood Screws and Joist Hanger Nails
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Lot
0126

0127

0128
0129

0130

0131
0132

0133
0134
0135
0136

0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0150
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171

0172
0173
0174

0175

Title

Teks Roofing Screws, Drywall Screws,
Lippincott Sheet Metal Screws

Dottie Anchor Kit Machine, Screw Kit and
More

Assorted Lag Bolts

Eisen Fused Bamboo Rain Siding Sheathing
System

(2) Diamond Vantage Y100 5" and 7" Skillsaw
Blades

(5) Saw Blades

(1) Dewalt Turbo Diamond Cup Wheel 7" Nib
and (1) Unlabeled

(17) Grinder Wheels
(3) Faucets, Assorted Hardware, (3) Drains
Assorted Lighting Pieces and Hardware

(3) First Alert Alarms, (3) Dimmer Switches,
and More

CEP Portable Power Distribution Unit
CEP Portable Power Distribution Box
Makita Grinder and Wheels

Milwaukee Sawzall And (9) Blades

Mixer Attachments

Metal Drill Bits

Tile Materials

Leather Craftsman Pouch Belt and Tools
(2) Pouch Bag Belts, Levels, and More
Ridge-it 2 D-Rings Anchor, Belt, and More

(5) Braided Hose Faucet Pipes, Copper Fittings,
and More

Power Cords and Tools
(2) Caulking Guns and Material Tubes

(14) Assorted Soap Preservative, Goof Off,
Wood Filler, Bondo Filler

(4) Caulking Guns



Lot

0176
0177
0178
0179

0180
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227

0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

0234

0235
0236

0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250

0251
0253

0254
0255

Title

(4) Two-Way Hinges

(2) 3m Respirators, Handsaw, and More

(5) CK22 Pipe Clamps, Pipe Plugs, and More

Panasonic Ventilating Fan with Frame Mount
Vent Cover Instructions

Framing Straps and Other Hardware
I ps Hangers and Pipe Straps
Aircraft Cable

Earthway Precision Garden Seeder
Pulley Components and Devices

300 Lb Yellow Forney 1/4" PVC Air Pressure
Hose and Black Hose On Redl

(7) Cut-off Wheedls, Cement Blade

(2) Palm Nailers, Leather Cover, Metal Box
Ryobi Electric Pressure Washer

Pipe Clamps and Hand Tools

Binks Chicago Pressure Regulator

Soldering Irons, General Electric Craftsman
Assorted Paste Flux Tips

(13) Long Wooad Drill Bitsin Canvas Leather
Holder

(25+) Caulking Tools and Box

Emerson Electric Standing Grinder Buffer
Polisher

Woodwork Roller Stand

Tool Chest on Casters with Contents
Antigque Socket Set and Wood Box

Vintage Wooden Comet Mechanics Creeper
Easy Outs Taps, Chucks, and Trays
Assorted Paint Cans, Adhesive Spray, and More
Scaffold Stays 1/2" Croshies

Large and Medium Pulleys

Grizzly G8691 Wood Lathe

(5) Tirelrons

Pneumatics and Wrenches

Pneumatic Bits and Cold Chisels

(3) Welding and Forging Shoe Protectors

Assorted Drawer Knabs, Steel Pins,
Woodworking Tools, and More

Castors

Buffing Wheels, Brushes, Drill Grinding
Attachment, Nuts and Bolts

Shop Vac Model 610 Vacuum

Sears Craftsman Continuous Control Arc
Welder
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Lot
0256

0257
0258
0259

0260

0261

0262
0263
0264
0265

0266

0267

0268
0269
0270
0271

0272
0273
0274
0275

0276
0277

0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
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Title

Battery Charger, Hammer Hanger, Antique
Stove Escutcheon, Chicago Spray Gun Kit
(3) Copper Spools

Copper Rolls

Milwaukee 3/8th Drill, Assorted Screws, Spade
Bits, Tap Cons, Socket Drivers

Power Fasteners, Steelcon Stud Gun Powder
Actuated 22 Caliber

Bolt Cutters, Pneumatic Nail Gun, Pry Bars,
and More

C-Clamps, Chisels, Saw, Squangle
Plumbing Plugs
Plumbers Plugs and Wooden Box

Saw Gauge, Drill Gauge, Wire Brushes, and
More

Wire Cutter, Wire Crimper, Set Of Reamers,
Large And Small File, Fleets Strapping, Lighter
Fluid

Paint Scrapers, Glazing Tool, Ryobi 3.5ah
Battery with Charger

Tape, Cleavers, Flashlights
Hammers, Saws, Chisdls, Flat Wrenches
Clamps

Hole Punches, Cold Chisels, Drift Pins, Priory,
Mayhew

(4) Fire Extinguishers
Rigging Mechanism Griphoist
4-Drawer Tool Box

Tool Box with Hardware, Bolts, Washers, Nuts,
Pipe Threader

(2) Took Organizers, Top Drawer of Tool Box

Rake, Shovel, Axe, Sledgehammer, Post Hole
Digger

Assorted 1", 1/2" IPS, Roall of Pipe Foam
1" and /2" IPS Nipple

Ace, Sledgehammer, Post Hole Digger, Shovel
(2) Shovels, Pick Axe, Sledgehammer
(2) Rake, Sledgehammer, Shovel

Safety Reflectors

Assorted 3/4" IPS

Rope, Hoses, Electrical Cord

Acetylene Tank, Torch, /2" IPS

1" IPS Box (Full)

3/4" IPS Black Iron

1.25" Galvanized IPS

1.25" IPSBlack Iron



Lot

0291
0292
0293

0294

0295

0296
0297

0298

0299

0300

0301
0302

0303

0304
0305

0306
0307
0308
0309
0310

0311

0312
0313

0314

0315
0316
0317
0318

0319
0320
0321

Title

2" 1PS
86 Waitt Lightbulbs, Floodlights, and More

100-Watt Sylvania Lightbulbs In Box, 90-Watt
Incandescent Bulbs

(75) 52-Waitt Lightbulbs, (25) 90-Watt Outdoor
Floodlights, and More

100-Watt Bulbs, High Pressure Sodium Lights,
50-Watt Halogen Bulbs, and More

Compressor Tank

Standing Homemade Light Stanchions with
Halogen Lights, and More

Mortise Locks, Schlage Lock Set Parts,
Deadbolts, Vintage Door Handles, New Door
Knobs

Handlesets, Vintage Door Hardware, Butt
Hinges, Spring Hingesand More

Gate Spring Latch, Cabinet Hinges, Mortise
Locks, and More

Overflow, Under Sink, Tub, Escutcheon

Concrete Bonding Adhesives, Construction
Adhesives

Engine Analyzer, Simpson Generator Regulator
Tester, and More

Oil Spout and Grease Guns

Automotive Tools, Selection of Pulleys,
Headlamps, Chrome GM Alternator

Jumper Cables

Saw Blades, Saw Blade Cover
Banding Lot

Brushes, Hand Broom

Large Caulk Guns (3), Subfloor Adhesive,
Water Stop Plus

Organizer with Assorted Fasteners, Bolts,
Staples

Standing Reflectors

Handles, Hammer Heads, Overstrike Handle
Savers, Wedges

Face Shields, Hard Hats, Headband
Suspensions, Lens Towelettes

Air Filters, Drain
Tire Patch, Rubber Cement, Valve Tube
Pulleys, Hinges, Screws

Craftsman Belt Sander, Ingersoll Rand RO
Sander, Box of (100) Discs, Belts

Assorted Hooks, Roof Screws with Washers
Tool Parts, Handles
Gutter Elbows
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Lot

0322
0323
0324
0325

0326

0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335

0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343

0344

0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357

0358
0359
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Title

Sander, Discs, Sandpaper, Hand Sanders
Pair of Wooden Chippy Hanging Shelves Decor
Assorted Plumbing Hose Faucet Supply

Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws, Deck
Screws, Tapping Screws, Cabinet Screws

Door Stops, Lock Strike Plates, Shelf Clips,
Drawer Pulls, Blum Hinges

Rope, Wire, Guy Wire, Clothesline
Brackets, Hinges, Hooks

Assorted Nails

Assorted Thermostat Wire

Fastener Exchange Collated Nails
Whistle Cap Air Nails, Assorted Nails
Assorted Nails

Olympic Screws and Plates, Assorted Nails

Table Saw Fences, Doweling Jog, Assorted
Power Tool

Assorted Drill Bits

Air Fittings

Welding Parts and Hardware
Punches, Drill Drivers, Mortise Drill
Sanding Discs

Corner Clamps

Sharpening Stones

Window Sash Balance, Steel Wedge, Steel
Shim, Rope

Copper Wall Stanchions, Nipples and Fittings,
Copper Strap, Unions

Plumbing Plugs, Drains and Caps

Ryobi Detail Sander, Sanding Consumables
Coping Saws and Blades

Locks and Keys

Tools and Hardware

Conveyor Belt Repair Parts

Mirror, Horns, Hose Clamps, Steps, Pintle Hitch
Camp Roll Hausdorff 30Lb Sandblaster
Clamps, PlanSet, Rulers, Level, Saws

Joist Hangers

Screws and U-Bolts

Pipe Straps, Pipe Clamps, Unistrut Hardware

Hot Water Heater Connectors, 3m Performance
Filter P100 Respirator, Shop Vac Foam Sleeves

(3) Small Seamless Jacks
(4) Seamless Jacks



Lot

0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402

Title

(4) Screw Jacks

(4) Seamless Screw Jacks

(4) Screw Jack Plates

(3) Screw Jacks & Plates
Simplex Rachet Jack

Simplex 10-Ton Ratchet Jack
Simplex 5-Ton Jack

Simplex 5-Ton Jack

Screw Jack

REES Jack

Various Ducting and Flexible Duct
Drop Cloth, Rope, Cleaning/Buffing
Bolts

Lag Bolts

Bolts, All Thread

Carriage Bolts and Washers
Carriage Bolts

Lag Bolts

Concrete Anchors and Fasteners
Cable

Turnbuckles, Jelly Beans with Tool
Plumbing Fittings

Expansion Bolts and Other Fasteners
Rod Couplings

JBolts

Bolts

Roof Equipment and Hardware
Plumbing Fittings

Biscuit Joiner

Hub Fittings

Nails

Large Washers

Nuts, Eye Bolts

Bolts

Assorted Hardware

Pipe Threading Tool and Transit
Plumbing Parts

Plumbing

Floor Drains

Plumning T'sand Y's

Plumbing

Plumbing and Pipe Wrap
Plumbing
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Lot

0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
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Title

Plumbing Parts

Plumbing Parts

Plumbing Parts

Toilet Flanges

Angled Steel and Plates
Concrete Covers

Angled Steel Pieces

Steel Plates

Turnbuckles

Metal Studs

Hardware Organizers with Hardware
Electrical Disconnect Boxes
Drop Lights

Twist Lock Construction Lights
Various Cables

56"x28" Metal Cart with Wood Deck
Bulk Lot of Hand Tools
Drywall Trowels

Trailer Hitch, Hammer, Hatchet
EZ GO Textron Golf Cart

EZ GO Textron Golf Cart

Quad

Pipe Racks and Metal Roof Frame
Rolling Cart

Sheet Cart

Sheet Cart

Camper Shell

ETL Direct Intertek Band Saw
Acetylene Tank

Argon Tank

Oxygen Tank

Functional Hot Water Heater
Functional Hot Water Heater
Onan Genset

Jet Bandsaw

Outdoor Heater

Outdoor Heater Fire Sense
Hand Truck

Gazebo (Disassembled)

Wood Chest

Nestaflex 175 Collapsing Roller Cart
Roller

Roller



Lot

0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467

0468
0468A
0469
0469A

0470
0470A
0471
0471A

0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483

Title

Roller

Roller

Cast Iron Bath Tub

Cast Iron Bath Tub

9' 1/2 A-Frame Ladder

10" Aluminum Ladder

12" Aluminum Ladder Straight Panther
Jobmaster 10' Aluminum Ladder

12' Ladder

16' Louisville Aluminum Extension Ladder
16' Jobmaster Aluminum Extension Ladder
20' Aluminum Extension Ladder

12' Aluminum Ladder

16' Aluminum Extension Ladder

7' Aluminum Round Rung Ladder

Doors and Door Frames

Foam Panels with Osb

Bulk Lot of Foam

Craftsman 6hp Lawn Mower

Bosch Table Saw

(20+) Osb Plywood Assorted; Some 2x8 Ft
Pieces

Advance Carpetriever 28

Pepsi Refrigerated Soda Vending Machine
Trailer Axles

Waterfall Image Refrigerated Soda Vending
Machine

Trailer Axles
Honda Harmony 215 Lawnmower For Parts
Trailer Axles

Climbing Harnesses (2)belt (1) Back And
Heavy Duty Lanyard

Rototiller

Craftsman Table Saw
Onan Generator
Rototiller (For Parts or Repair)
Hooks

Assorted Tile
Formica

(6) Road Closed Signs
(6) Road Closed Signs
(5) Road Blocks

(4) Road Block Bases
(4) Road Block Signs
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Lot

0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494

Title

Cones

Table Legs

Road Block Signs
RV Fridge

Doors

Fence Panels

Cinder Blocks
Plastic Barels

(4) 50 Gallon Barrels
(4) 50 Gallon Barrels
(4) 50 Gallon Barrels
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Friday, November 17th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Saturday, November 18th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Sunday, November 19th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Monday, November 20th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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