

www.WestAuction.com

Part 1 of 2: Online Action from the San Francisco Institute of Possibility Nonprofit Organization in Isleton, CA

Auction Opens: Thu, Nov 9 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Wed, Nov 15 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
0091	Rachet Straps	0126	Teks Roofing Screws, Drywall Screws,	
0092	Ratchet Straps		Lippincott Sheet Metal Screws	
0093	Styrofoam Pillars	0127	Dottie Anchor Kit Machine, Screw Kit and	
0095	Water Heater Parts	0120	More	
0096	Water Heater Parts	0128	Assorted Lag Bolts	
0098	Truck Parts	0129	Eisen Fused Bamboo Rain Siding Sheathing System	
0099	Culvert	0130	(2) Diamond Vantage Y100 5" and 7" Skillsaw	
01-0100	1998 GMC 24' Box Truck		Blades	
01-0102	Special Construction Utility Trailer	0131	(5) Saw Blades	
01-0602	1963 Plymouth Valiant Convertible	0132	(1) Dewalt Turbo Diamond Cup Wheel 7" Nib	
0101	Special Construction Utility Trailer		and (1) Unlabeled	
0103	Home Built Trailer	0133	(17) Grinder Wheels	
0104	Boat Trailer	0134	(3) Faucets, Assorted Hardware, (3) Drains	
0105	Home Built Trailer	0135	Assorted Lighting Pieces and Hardware	
0106	1965 Cardi Trailer	0136	(3) First Alert Alarms, (3) Dimmer Switches, and More	
0107	Yard Trailer	0137	CEP Portable Power Distribution Unit	
0108	2-Stage Scaffold	0138	CEP Portable Power Distribution Box	
0109	Complete 3-Stage Scaffold	0139	Makita Grinder and Wheels	
0110	Assorted Scaffold Pieces	0140	Milwaukee Sawzall And (9) Blades	
0111	Scaffold End Frame (13) Pieces	0141	Mixer Attachments	
0112	Bottle Jack	0150	Metal Drill Bits	
0113	20-Ton Jet Screw Jack	0167	Tile Materials	
0119	(3) Nose Bags of Screws, Nuts, Washer Bolts, and More	0168	Leather Craftsman Pouch Belt and Tools	
0120	Assorted Nails and Staples	0169	(2) Pouch Bag Belts, Levels, and More	
0121	Drywall and Sheet Metal Screws	0170	Ridge-it 2 D-Rings Anchor, Belt, and More	
0122	Trim Screws and Sheet Metal Screws	0171	(5) Braided Hose Faucet Pipes, Copper Fittings,	
0123	Lippincott 200 Sheet Metal Screws and Grip		and More	
	Rite Trim Screws	0172	Power Cords and Tools	
0124	Lippincott Screws and Trim Screws	0173	(2) Caulking Guns and Material Tubes	
0125	Wood Screws and Joist Hanger Nails	0174	(14) Assorted Soap Preservative, Goof Off, Wood Filler, Bondo Filler	
		0175	(4) Caulking Guns	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
0176	(4) Two-Way Hinges	0256	Battery Charger, Hammer Hanger, Antique		
0177	(2) 3m Respirators, Handsaw, and More		Stove Escutcheon, Chicago Spray Gun Kit		
0178	(5) CK22 Pipe Clamps, Pipe Plugs, and More	0257	(3) Copper Spools		
0179	Panasonic Ventilating Fan with Frame Mount	0258	Copper Rolls		
0180	Vent Cover Instructions Framing Straps and Other Hardware	0259	Milwaukee 3/8th Drill, Assorted Screws, Spade Bits, Tap Cons, Socket Drivers		
0223	Ips Hangers and Pipe Straps	0260	Power Fasteners, Steelcon Stud Gun Powder		
0223	Aircraft Cable		Actuated 22 Caliber		
0225	Earthway Precision Garden Seeder	0261	Bolt Cutters, Pneumatic Nail Gun, Pry Bars,		
0226	Pulley Components and Devices	02/2	and More		
0227	300 Lb Yellow Forney 1/4" PVC Air Pressure	0262	C-Clamps, Chisels, Saw, Squangle		
0 1	Hose and Black Hose On Reel	0263	Plumbing Plugs		
0228	(7) Cut-off Wheels, Cement Blade	0264 0265	Plumbers Plugs and Wooden Box		
0229	(2) Palm Nailers, Leather Cover, Metal Box	0205	Saw Gauge, Drill Gauge, Wire Brushes, and More		
0230	Ryobi Electric Pressure Washer	0266	Wire Cutter, Wire Crimper, Set Of Reamers,		
0231	Pipe Clamps and Hand Tools		Large And Small File, Fleets Strapping, Lighter Fluid		
0232	Binks Chicago Pressure Regulator	0267			
0233	Soldering Irons, General Electric Craftsman Assorted Paste Flux Tips	0267	Paint Scrapers, Glazing Tool, Ryobi 3.5ah Battery with Charger		
0234	(13) Long Wood Drill Bits in Canvas Leather	0268	Tape, Cleavers, Flashlights		
	Holder	0269	Hammers, Saws, Chisels, Flat Wrenches		
0235	(25+) Caulking Tools and Box	0270	Clamps		
0236	Emerson Electric Standing Grinder Buffer Polisher	0271	Hole Punches, Cold Chisels, Drift Pins, Priory, Mayhew		
0237	Woodwork Roller Stand	0272	(4) Fire Extinguishers		
0238	Tool Chest on Casters with Contents	0273	Rigging Mechanism Griphoist		
0239	Antique Socket Set and Wood Box	0274	4-Drawer Tool Box		
0240 0241	Vintage Wooden Comet Mechanics Creeper	0275	Tool Box with Hardware, Bolts, Washers, Nuts, Pipe Threader		
0241	Easy Outs Taps, Chucks, and Trays Assorted Paint Cans, Adhesive Spray, and More	0276	(2) Took Organizers, Top Drawer of Tool Box		
0242	Scaffold Stays 1/2" Crosbies	0277	Rake, Shovel, Axe, Sledgehammer, Post Hole		
0243	Large and Medium Pulleys		Digger		
0245	Grizzly G8691 Wood Lathe	0278	Assorted 1", 1/2" IPS, Roll of Pipe Foam		
0246	(5) Tire Irons	0279	1" and 1/2 " IPS Nipple		
0247	Pneumatics and Wrenches	0280	Ace, Sledgehammer, Post Hole Digger, Shovel		
0248	Pneumatic Bits and Cold Chisels	0281	(2) Shovels, Pick Axe, Sledgehammer		
0249	(3) Welding and Forging Shoe Protectors	0282	(2) Rake, Sledgehammer, Shovel		
0250	Assorted Drawer Knobs, Steel Pins,	0283	Safety Reflectors		
	Woodworking Tools, and More	0284	Assorted 3/4" IPS		
0251	Castors	0285	Rope, Hoses, Electrical Cord		
0253	Buffing Wheels, Brushes, Drill Grinding Attachment, Nuts and Bolts	0286 0287	Acetylene Tank, Torch, 1/2" IPS 1" IPS Box (Full)		
0254	Shop Vac Model 610 Vacuum	0288	3/4" IPS Black Iron		
0255	Sears Craftsman Continuous Control Arc	0289	1.25" Galvanized IPS		
0200	Welder	0290	1.25" IPS Black Iron		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
0291	2" IPS	0322	Sander, Discs, Sandpaper, Hand Sanders		
0292	86 Watt Lightbulbs, Floodlights, and More	0323	Pair of Wooden Chippy Hanging Shelves Decor		
0293	100-Watt Sylvania Lightbulbs In Box, 90-Watt	0324	Assorted Plumbing Hose Faucet Supply		
0294	Incandescent Bulbs (75) 52-Watt Lightbulbs, (25) 90-Watt Outdoor	0325	Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws, Deck Screws, Tapping Screws, Cabinet Screws		
0201	Floodlights, and More	0326	Door Stops, Lock Strike Plates, Shelf Clips,		
0295	100-Watt Bulbs, High Pressure Sodium Lights,	0020	Drawer Pulls, Blum Hinges		
	50-Watt Halogen Bulbs, and More	0327	Rope, Wire, Guy Wire, Clothesline		
0296	Compressor Tank	0328	Brackets, Hinges, Hooks		
0297	Standing Homemade Light Stanchions with Halogen Lights, and More	0329 0330	Assorted Nails Assorted Thermostat Wire		
0298	Mortise Locks, Schlage Lock Set Parts,	0331			
	Deadbolts, Vintage Door Handles, New Door		Fastener Exchange Collated Nails		
0200	Knobs	0332	Whistle Cap Air Nails, Assorted Nails		
0299	Handlesets, Vintage Door Hardware, Butt Hinges, Spring Hingesand More	0333	Assorted Nails		
0300	Gate Spring Latch, Cabinet Hinges, Mortise	0334	Olympic Screws and Plates, Assorted Nails		
	Locks, and More	0335	Table Saw Fences, Doweling Jog, Assorted Power Tool		
0301	Overflow, Under Sink, Tub, Escutcheon	0336	Assorted Drill Bits		
0302	Concrete Bonding Adhesives, Construction Adhesives	0337	Air Fittings		
0303	Engine Analyzer, Simpson Generator Regulator Tester, and More	0338	Welding Parts and Hardware		
		0339	Punches, Drill Drivers, Mortise Drill		
0304	Oil Spout and Grease Guns	0340	Sanding Discs		
0305	Automotive Tools, Selection of Pulleys, Headlamps, Chrome GM Alternator	0341	Corner Clamps		
		0342	Sharpening Stones		
0306	Jumper Cables	0343	Window Sash Balance, Steel Wedge, Steel		
0307	Saw Blades, Saw Blade Cover	0244	Shim, Rope		
0308	Banding Lot	0344	Copper Wall Stanchions, Nipples and Fittings, Copper Strap, Unions		
0309	Brushes, Hand Broom	0345	Plumbing Plugs, Drains and Caps		
0310	Large Caulk Guns (3), Subfloor Adhesive, Water Stop Plus	0346	Ryobi Detail Sander, Sanding Consumables		
0311	Organizer with Assorted Fasteners, Bolts,	0347	Coping Saws and Blades		
0011	Staples	0348	Locks and Keys		
0312	Standing Reflectors	0349	Tools and Hardware		
0313	Handles, Hammer Heads, Overstrike Handle	0350	Conveyor Belt Repair Parts		
	Savers, Wedges	0351	Mirror, Horns, Hose Clamps, Steps, Pintle Hitch		
0314	Face Shields, Hard Hats, Headband Suspensions, Lens Towelettes	0352	Clarence Plan Set Pulses Level Serve		
0315	Air Filters, Drain	0353	Clamps, PlanSet, Rulers, Level, Saws		
0316	Tire Patch, Rubber Cement, Valve Tube	0354	Joist Hangers		
0317	Pulleys, Hinges, Screws	0355	Screws and U-Bolts		
0318	Craftsman Belt Sander, Ingersoll Rand RO Sander, Box of (100) Discs, Belts	0356 0357	Pipe Straps, Pipe Clamps, Unistrut Hardware Hot Water Heater Connectors, 3m Performance		
0319	Assorted Hooks, Roof Screws with Washers		Filter P100 Respirator, Shop Vac Foam Sleeves		
0320	Tool Parts, Handles	0358	(3) Small Seamless Jacks		
0321	Gutter Elbows	0359	(4) Seamless Jacks		
~~ <u>~</u>					

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
0360	(4) Screw Jacks	0403	3 Plumbing Parts		
0361	(4) Seamless Screw Jacks	0404	Plumbing Parts		
0362	(4) Screw Jack Plates	0405	Plumbing Parts		
0363	(3) Screw Jacks & Plates	0406	Toilet Flanges		
0364	Simplex Rachet Jack	0407	Angled Steel and Plates		
0365	Simplex 10-Ton Ratchet Jack	0408	Concrete Covers		
0366	Simplex 5-Ton Jack	0409			
0367	Simplex 5-Ton Jack	0410 Steel Plates			
0368	Screw Jack	0411	Turnbuckles		
0369	REES Jack	0412 Metal Studs			
0370	Various Ducting and Flexible Duct	0413 Hardware Organizers with Hardware			
0371	Drop Cloth, Rope, Cleaning/Buffing	0414	Electrical Disconnect Boxes		
0372	Bolts	0415	Drop Lights		
0373	Lag Bolts	0416	Twist Lock Construction Lights		
0374	Bolts, All Thread	0417	Various Cables		
0375	Carriage Bolts and Washers	0418	56"x28" Metal Cart with Wood Deck		
0376	Carriage Bolts	0419	Bulk Lot of Hand Tools		
0377	Lag Bolts	0420	Drywall Trowels		
0378	Concrete Anchors and Fasteners	0421	Trailer Hitch, Hammer, Hatchet		
0379	Cable	0422	EZ GO Textron Golf Cart		
0380	Turnbuckles, Jelly Beans with Tool	0423	EZ GO Textron Golf Cart		
0381	Plumbing Fittings	0424	Quad		
0382	Expansion Bolts and Other Fasteners	0425	Pipe Racks and Metal Roof Frame		
0383	Rod Couplings	0426 Rolling Cart			
0384	J-Bolts	0427 Sheet Cart			
0385	Bolts	0428 Sheet Cart			
0386	Roof Equipment and Hardware	0429 Camper Shell			
0387	Plumbing Fittings	0431	ETL Direct Intertek Band Saw		
0388	Biscuit Joiner	0432	Acetylene Tank		
0389	Hub Fittings	0433	Argon Tank		
0390	Nails	0434	Oxygen Tank		
0391	Large Washers	0435	Functional Hot Water Heater		
0392	Nuts, Eye Bolts	0436	Functional Hot Water Heater		
0393	Bolts	0437	Onan Genset		
0394	Assorted Hardware	0438	Jet Bandsaw		
0395	Pipe Threading Tool and Transit	0439	Outdoor Heater		
0396	Plumbing Parts	0440	Outdoor Heater Fire Sense		
0397	Plumbing	0441	1 Hand Truck		
0398	Floor Drains	0442	0442 Gazebo (Disassembled)		
0399	Plumning T's and Y's	0443 Wood Chest			
0400	Plumbing	0444	Nestaflex 175 Collapsing Roller Cart		
0401	Plumbing and Pipe Wrap	0445 Roller			
0402	Plumbing	0446	Roller		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0447	Roller	0484	Cones
0448	Roller	0485	Table Legs
0449	Cast Iron Bath Tub	0486	Road Block Signs
0450	Cast Iron Bath Tub	0487	RV Fridge
0451	9' 1/2 A-Frame Ladder	0488	Doors
0452	10' Aluminum Ladder	0489	Fence Panels
0453	12' Aluminum Ladder Straight Panther	0490	Cinder Blocks
0454	Jobmaster 10' Aluminum Ladder	0491	Plastic Barels
0455	12' Ladder	0492	(4) 50 Gallon Barrels
0456	16' Louisville Aluminum Extension Ladder	0493	(4) 50 Gallon Barrels
0457	16' Jobmaster Aluminum Extension Ladder	0494	(4) 50 Gallon Barrels
0458	20' Aluminum Extension Ladder		
0459	12' Aluminum Ladder		
0460	16' Aluminum Extension Ladder		
0461	7' Aluminum Round Rung Ladder		
0462	Doors and Door Frames		
0463	Foam Panels with Osb		
0464	Bulk Lot of Foam		
0465	Craftsman 6hp Lawn Mower		
0466	Bosch Table Saw		
0467	(20+) Osb Plywood Assorted; Some 2x8 Ft Pieces		
0468	Advance Carpetriever 28		
0468A	Pepsi Refrigerated Soda Vending Machine		
0469	Trailer Axles		
0469A	Waterfall Image Refrigerated Soda Vending Machine		
0470	Trailer Axles		
0470A	Honda Harmony 215 Lawnmower For Parts		
0471	Trailer Axles		
0471A	Climbing Harnesses (2)belt (1) Back And Heavy Duty Lanyard		
0472	Rototiller		
0473	Craftsman Table Saw		
0474	Onan Generator		
0475	Rototiller (For Parts or Repair)		
0476	Hooks		
0477	Assorted Tile		
0478	Formica		
0479	(6) Road Closed Signs		
0480	(6) Road Closed Signs		
0481	(5) Road Blocks		
0482	(4) Road Block Bases		
0483	(4) Road Block Signs		

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Friday, November 17th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Saturday, November 18th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Sunday, November 19th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Monday, November 20th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**